
JURATHLON 2023
Klasyfikacja: Wokół Cydzownika 6
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 49 Norbert Rozmus 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:23:28.6 1 M18-99/1

2 29 Michał Król 1989 M Katowice 00:25:50.4 2 M18-99/2

3 64 Grzegorz Ziemiański 1984 M Tarnów 00:26:30.1 3 M18-99/3

4 8 Łukasz Brożek 1981 M Zawiercie 00:28:51.1 4 M18-99/4

5 18 Adam Haładus 1990 M Ludwinów 00:29:08.2 5 M18-99/5

6 48 Tomasz Rozkoszny 1990 M Tychy 00:30:21.5 6 M18-99/6

7 2 Przemyslaw Baniak 1977 M Zawiercie 00:30:36.7 7 M18-99/7

8 14 Dariusz Gajda 1973 M Zawiercie 00:31:15.6 8 M18-99/8

9 57 Karolina Szumara-Rybczyńska 1983 K Pilica 00:31:40.5 1 K18-99/1

10 13 Robert Drabczyk 1974 M Częstochowa 00:31:49.4 9 M18-99/9

11 31 Patryk Kurczek 2001 M Pilica 00:32:03.7 10 M18-99/10

12 9 Tomasz Bubel 1979 M Zarki 00:32:54.4 11 M18-99/11

13 56 Szymon Szociński 1977 M Katowice 00:33:03.8 12 M18-99/12

14 15 Łukasz Gębala 1993 M Dzibice 00:33:19.9 13 M18-99/13

15 3 Kacper Barczyk 2003 M Kolbark 00:33:42.3 14 M18-99/14

16 67 Krzysztof Jurak 1991 M Mikołów 00:33:42.4 15 M18-99/15

17 11 Sonia Clainer 1984 K Mysłowice 00:34:00.2 2 K18-99/2

18 6 Arkadiusz Bożek 2000 M Kroczyce 00:34:01.7 16 M18-99/16

19 19 Alicja Harazin 1982 K Sosnowiec 00:34:13.8 3 K18-99/3

20 17 Lidia Graca 1977 K Barwałd Średni 00:35:06.9 4 K18-99/4

21 16 Alicja Gilewicz 1999 K Bielsko Biała 00:35:41.9 5 K18-99/5

22 40 Daria Nocuń 1995 K Złoty Potok 00:35:42.2 6 K18-99/6

23 34 Paweł Machura 1981 M Zawiercie 00:35:53.8 17 M18-99/17

24 20 Artur Herpel 1988 M Będzin 00:36:07.6 18 M18-99/18

25 30 Dominika Kruk 1990 K Lanckorona 00:36:08.6 7 K18-99/7

26 42 Robert Peciak 1976 M Zawiercie 00:36:14.4 19 M18-99/19

27 62 Bartłomiej Ziaja 1988 M Chruszczobród 00:36:19.8 20 M18-99/20

28 59 Artur Tyl 1978 M Zawiercie 00:36:21.6 21 M18-99/21

29 12 Weronika Domagała 1997 K Zawiercie 00:36:53.9 8 K18-99/8

30 1 Sebastian Banach 1974 M Kalisz 00:37:15.9 22 M18-99/22

31 39 Marta Musiał 1990 K Zawiercie 00:37:22.6 9 K18-99/9

32 43 Paulina Perlińska 1994 K Kraków 00:37:40.6 10 K18-99/10

33 52 Krzysztof Sasin 1987 M Warszawa 00:37:43.8 23 M18-99/23

34 46 Iza Pukos 1993 K Zawiercie 00:38:29.8 11 K18-99/11

35 66 Piotr Erazmus 1986 M Bieruń 00:38:31.6 24 M18-99/24

36 37 Małgorzata Mirek 1987 K Lanckorona 00:38:33.3 12 K18-99/12

37 33 Magdalena Liszka 1998 K Mysłowice 00:38:52.3 13 K18-99/13

38 4 Wojciech Barczyk 1975 M Kolbark 00:39:38.6 25 M18-99/25

39 27 Kacper Korczyński 1993 M Wierbka 00:39:57.3 26 M18-99/26
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40 21 Rafal Jakubiak 1985 M Wroclaw 00:40:22.4 27 M18-99/27

41 22 Sylwia Jakubiak 1986 K Warsaw 00:40:22.8 14 K18-99/14

42 25 Iwona Karmolińska-Peta 1979 K Bierna 00:41:42.5 15 K18-99/15

43 26 Patrycja Klimas 1997 K Częstochowa 00:41:51.2 16 K18-99/16

44 36 Magdalena Marynowska 1981 K Modlniczka 00:41:53.7 17 K18-99/17

45 54 Marcin Smarzyński 1986 M Koniecpol 00:42:03.8 28 M18-99/28

46 50 Magdalena Rupniewska 1977 K Warszawa 00:43:04.4 18 K18-99/18

47 51 Krzysztof Rupniewski 1975 M Warszawa 00:43:04.5 29 M18-99/29

48 61 Grzegorz Zamora 1988 M Zawiercie 00:43:04.6 30 M18-99/30

49 44 Katarzyna Polczyk 1980 K Tarnowskie Góry 00:43:19.7 19 K18-99/19

50 23 Marcelina Janus 1983 K Wierbka 00:43:39.2 20 K18-99/20

51 58 Tomasz Turchan 1981 M Będzin 00:44:29.6 31 M18-99/31

52 35 Sylwia Madej-Ratajczak 1982 K Zawiercie 00:44:31.3 21 K18-99/21

53 5 Stanisław Białobrzeski 1985 M Piekary Śląskie 00:44:31.7 32 M18-99/32

54 47 Patrycja Pustułka 1977 K Tychy 00:44:42.8 22 K18-99/22

55 53 Maciej Skórzański 1974 M Rokitno Szlacheckie 00:46:05.3 33 M18-99/33

56 65 Monika Ziółkowska 1980 K Koniecpol 00:48:59.4 23 K18-99/23

57 55 Kinga Stańczyk 2001 K Kroczyce 00:49:10.9 24 K18-99/24

58 63 Ewa Ziemiańska 1984 K Brzesko 00:50:16.4 25 K18-99/25

59 60 Mira Wicher Nowicka 1981 K Koniecpol 01:04:24.2 26 K18-99/26
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JURATHLON 2023
Klasyfikacja: Wokół Cydzownika 6
Kategoria: Kobiety 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 57 Karolina Szumara-Rybczyńska 1983 K Pilica 00:31:40.5 1 K18-99/1

2 11 Sonia Clainer 1984 K Mysłowice 00:34:00.2 2 K18-99/2

3 19 Alicja Harazin 1982 K Sosnowiec 00:34:13.8 3 K18-99/3

4 17 Lidia Graca 1977 K Barwałd Średni 00:35:06.9 4 K18-99/4

5 16 Alicja Gilewicz 1999 K Bielsko Biała 00:35:41.9 5 K18-99/5

6 40 Daria Nocuń 1995 K Złoty Potok 00:35:42.2 6 K18-99/6

7 30 Dominika Kruk 1990 K Lanckorona 00:36:08.6 7 K18-99/7

8 12 Weronika Domagała 1997 K Zawiercie 00:36:53.9 8 K18-99/8

9 39 Marta Musiał 1990 K Zawiercie 00:37:22.6 9 K18-99/9

10 43 Paulina Perlińska 1994 K Kraków 00:37:40.6 10 K18-99/10

11 46 Iza Pukos 1993 K Zawiercie 00:38:29.8 11 K18-99/11

12 37 Małgorzata Mirek 1987 K Lanckorona 00:38:33.3 12 K18-99/12

13 33 Magdalena Liszka 1998 K Mysłowice 00:38:52.3 13 K18-99/13

14 22 Sylwia Jakubiak 1986 K Warsaw 00:40:22.8 14 K18-99/14

15 25 Iwona Karmolińska-Peta 1979 K Bierna 00:41:42.5 15 K18-99/15

16 26 Patrycja Klimas 1997 K Częstochowa 00:41:51.2 16 K18-99/16

17 36 Magdalena Marynowska 1981 K Modlniczka 00:41:53.7 17 K18-99/17

18 50 Magdalena Rupniewska 1977 K Warszawa 00:43:04.4 18 K18-99/18

19 44 Katarzyna Polczyk 1980 K Tarnowskie Góry 00:43:19.7 19 K18-99/19

20 23 Marcelina Janus 1983 K Wierbka 00:43:39.2 20 K18-99/20

21 35 Sylwia Madej-Ratajczak 1982 K Zawiercie 00:44:31.3 21 K18-99/21

22 47 Patrycja Pustułka 1977 K Tychy 00:44:42.8 22 K18-99/22

23 65 Monika Ziółkowska 1980 K Koniecpol 00:48:59.4 23 K18-99/23

24 55 Kinga Stańczyk 2001 K Kroczyce 00:49:10.9 24 K18-99/24

25 63 Ewa Ziemiańska 1984 K Brzesko 00:50:16.4 25 K18-99/25

26 60 Mira Wicher Nowicka 1981 K Koniecpol 01:04:24.2 26 K18-99/26
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JURATHLON 2023
Klasyfikacja: Wokół Cydzownika 6
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 49 Norbert Rozmus 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:23:28.6 1 M18-99/1

2 29 Michał Król 1989 M Katowice 00:25:50.4 2 M18-99/2

3 64 Grzegorz Ziemiański 1984 M Tarnów 00:26:30.1 3 M18-99/3

4 8 Łukasz Brożek 1981 M Zawiercie 00:28:51.1 4 M18-99/4

5 18 Adam Haładus 1990 M Ludwinów 00:29:08.2 5 M18-99/5

6 48 Tomasz Rozkoszny 1990 M Tychy 00:30:21.5 6 M18-99/6

7 2 Przemyslaw Baniak 1977 M Zawiercie 00:30:36.7 7 M18-99/7

8 14 Dariusz Gajda 1973 M Zawiercie 00:31:15.6 8 M18-99/8

9 13 Robert Drabczyk 1974 M Częstochowa 00:31:49.4 9 M18-99/9

10 31 Patryk Kurczek 2001 M Pilica 00:32:03.7 10 M18-99/10

11 9 Tomasz Bubel 1979 M Zarki 00:32:54.4 11 M18-99/11

12 56 Szymon Szociński 1977 M Katowice 00:33:03.8 12 M18-99/12

13 15 Łukasz Gębala 1993 M Dzibice 00:33:19.9 13 M18-99/13

14 3 Kacper Barczyk 2003 M Kolbark 00:33:42.3 14 M18-99/14

15 67 Krzysztof Jurak 1991 M Mikołów 00:33:42.4 15 M18-99/15

16 6 Arkadiusz Bożek 2000 M Kroczyce 00:34:01.7 16 M18-99/16

17 34 Paweł Machura 1981 M Zawiercie 00:35:53.8 17 M18-99/17

18 20 Artur Herpel 1988 M Będzin 00:36:07.6 18 M18-99/18

19 42 Robert Peciak 1976 M Zawiercie 00:36:14.4 19 M18-99/19

20 62 Bartłomiej Ziaja 1988 M Chruszczobród 00:36:19.8 20 M18-99/20

21 59 Artur Tyl 1978 M Zawiercie 00:36:21.6 21 M18-99/21

22 1 Sebastian Banach 1974 M Kalisz 00:37:15.9 22 M18-99/22

23 52 Krzysztof Sasin 1987 M Warszawa 00:37:43.8 23 M18-99/23

24 66 Piotr Erazmus 1986 M Bieruń 00:38:31.6 24 M18-99/24

25 4 Wojciech Barczyk 1975 M Kolbark 00:39:38.6 25 M18-99/25

26 27 Kacper Korczyński 1993 M Wierbka 00:39:57.3 26 M18-99/26

27 21 Rafal Jakubiak 1985 M Wroclaw 00:40:22.4 27 M18-99/27

28 54 Marcin Smarzyński 1986 M Koniecpol 00:42:03.8 28 M18-99/28

29 51 Krzysztof Rupniewski 1975 M Warszawa 00:43:04.5 29 M18-99/29

30 61 Grzegorz Zamora 1988 M Zawiercie 00:43:04.6 30 M18-99/30

31 58 Tomasz Turchan 1981 M Będzin 00:44:29.6 31 M18-99/31

32 5 Stanisław Białobrzeski 1985 M Piekary Śląskie 00:44:31.7 32 M18-99/32

33 53 Maciej Skórzański 1974 M Rokitno Szlacheckie 00:46:05.3 33 M18-99/33
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